Office of the Sheriff

Ashland County

Kurt J. Schneider, Sheriff

Call for Service Report

Justice Complex
1205 East Main Street
Ashland, Ohio 44805
Telephone: 419-289-3911

FAX: 419-281-2060
Jail Division: 419-281-9009

Jail FAX: 419-289-3502

Printed on February 24, 2026

CFS Date/Time

02/23/26 00:01:00
02/23/26 01:01:15
02/23/26 02:00:00
02/23/26 02:45:53
02/23/26 02:51:15
02/23/26 03:46:54
02/23/26 04:50:46
02/23/26 04:58:03
02/23/26 06:02:36
02/23/26 06:49:34
02/23/26 06:50:04
02/23/26 07:52:03
02/23/26 07:55:31
02/23/26 08:06:10
02/23/26 08:12:55
02/23/26 08:15:17
02/23/26 08:33:39
02/23/26 08:39:25
02/23/26 08:41:10
02/23/26 08:46:28
02/23/26 08:48:46
02/23/26 08:57:31
02/23/26 09:04:41
02/23/26 09:14:25
02/23/26 09:16:52
02/23/26 10:28:23
02/23/26 10:30:18

CFS #

CFS2604857
CFS2604858
CFS2604859
CFS2604860
CFS2604861
CFS2604862
CFS2604863
CFS2604864
CFS2604865
CFS2604866
CFS2604867
CFS2604868
CFS2604869
CFS2604870
CFS2604872
CFS2604873
CFS2604874
CFS2604875
CFS2604876
CFS2604877
CFS2604878
CFS2604879
CFS2604880
CFS2604882
CFS2604883
CFS2604885
CFS2604886

Description

13 : Special Detall

62 : Traffic Detail

83V : House/Vacation
83NK : Nankin Patrol
83M : Mifflin Patrol

83J : Jeromesville Patrol
911T : 911 Call Transfer
W : Weather

911T : 911 Call Transfer
911T : 911 Call Transfer
92P : Assist Post 3

77 : Citizen Assist

911T : 911 Call Transfer
82 : Disabled Vehicle

69 : Narcotics

911T : 911 Call Transfer
21T : Prisoner Transport
77 : Citizen Assist

21T : Prisoner Transport

82 : Disabled Vehicle

2 : Accident Property
911T : 911 Call Transfer
15C : Child Support

15 : Civil Detail

911T : 911 Call Transfer
911T : 911 Call Transfer

Location

E MAIN ST
US RTE 250 E
MILTON TWP RD

CENTER ST
ALL COUNTY
CARDINAL CT

MAIN ST

CENTER ST BTWN
US RTE 250 E

ALL COUNTY

E MAIN ST
CENTER ST

S BANEY RD
ASHLAND CO RD

ASHLAND CO RD
FERRELL AVE
USRTE20E

NB 193
E MAIN ST

City

ASHLAND
ASHLAND
ASHLAND

ASHLAND
ASHLAND
ASHLAND
ASHLAND
ASHLAND
ASHLAND

ASHLAND
ASHLAND
ASHLAND
ASHLAND
WEST SALEM
ASHLAND
ASHLAND
GREENWICH
ASHLAND
ASHLAND
WAKEMAN
PERRYSVILLE

ASHLAND

Description

Special Detail
Traffic Detail

House/Vacation Check

Nankin Patrol
Mifflin Patrol
Jeromesville Patrol
911 Call Transfer
Weather

911 Call Transfer
911 Call Transfer
Assist Post 3
Citizen Assist

911 Call Transfer
Disabled Vehicle
Narcotics

911 Call Transfer
Prisoner Transport
Citizen Assist

Prisoner Transport

Disabled Vehicle
Accident Property
911 Call Transfer
Child Support
Civil Detail

911 Call Transfer
911 Call Transfer

Primary Agencies

ACSO
ACSO
ACSO
ACSO
ACSO
ACSO
APD

ACSO
APD

APD

ACSO
ACSO
APD

ACSO
ACSO
APD

ACSO
ACSO
ACSO

ACSO
ACSO
APD

ACSO
ACSO
ACSO
APD
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CFS Date/Time

02/23/26 10:34:18
02/23/26 10:42:01
02/23/26 10:42:33
02/23/26 10:46:44
02/23/26 10:55:38
02/23/26 11:01:16
02/23/26 11:05:21
02/23/26 11:17:23
02/23/26 11:17:32
02/23/26 11:20:16
02/23/26 11:46:12
02/23/26 11:53:25
02/23/26 11:53:45
02/23/26 11:56:37
02/23/26 12:00:33
02/23/26 12:11:55
02/23/26 12:33:05
02/23/26 12:41:43
02/23/26 13:01:29
02/23/26 13:05:03
02/23/26 13:39:44
02/23/26 14:08:18
02/23/26 14:19:04
02/23/26 15:08:33
02/23/26 15:18:39
02/23/26 15:55:22
02/23/26 16:04:00
02/23/26 16:58:32
02/23/26 17:08:55
02/23/26 17:10:26
02/23/26 17:14:17
02/23/26 17:15:10
02/23/26 17:19:57
02/23/26 17:34:52

CFS #

CFS2604887
CFS2604888
CFS2604889
CFS2604890
CFS2604891
CFS2604892
CFS2604893
CFS2604894
CFS2604895
CFS2604896
CFS2604897
CFS2604898
CFS2604899
CFS2604900
CFS2604901
CFS2604902
CFS2604903
CFS2604904
CFS2604905
CFS2604906
CFS2604907
CFS2604908
CFS2604909
CFS2604910
CFS2604911
CFS2604912
CFS2604913
CFS2604914
CFS2604915
CFS2604916
CFS2604917
CFS2604918
CFS2604919
CFS2604921

Description

21T : Prisoner Transport
911T : 911 Call Transfer
57A : Money Escort
911T : 911 Call Transfer
15 : Civil Detall

911T : 911 Call Transfer
911T : 911 Call Transfer
36B : Identity Theft

94 : Child Abuse/Neglect
15C : Child Support

72 : Threats or

15 : Civil Detall

15 : Civil Detail

83P : Perrysville Patrol
77 : Citizen Assist

911T : 911 Call Transfer
64B : Property Damage
83H : Hayesville Patrol
77 : Citizen Assist

91 : 911 Hangup

21T : Prisoner Transport
911T : 911 Call Transfer
86 : Traffic Stop

15 : Civil Detall

911T : 911 Call Transfer
911T : 911 Call Transfer
98 : Disturbance

83PK : Polk Patrol

F : Fire

62 : Traffic Detall

83BL : Bailey Lakes
64B : Property Damage
91 : 911 Hangup

86 : Traffic Stop

Location

TIFFIN AV
US RTE 224
E MAIN ST
E MAIN ST

E WALNUT ST
US RTE 224

N MAIN ST

US RTE 42
SMITH ST
SOMEWHERE ON
E MAIN ST

S LINDEN RD
PERRYSVILLE

VILLAGE LN
ASHLAND CO RD
HAYESVILLE

ALL COUNTY
W 2ND ST
CENTER ST

ASHLAND CO RD

LURAY DR
MAIN ST

WB WO 655

WB WO 655
BAILEY LAKES
ORANGE TWP RD
US RTE 250 N

City

SANDUSKY
SULLIVAN
ASHLAND
ASHLAND

ASHLAND
SULLIVAN
SAVANNAH
ASHLAND
GALION
SULLIVAN
ASHLAND
MANSFIELD

ASHLAND
ASHLAND

LAKEVILLE
ASHLAND
ASHLAND
ASHLAND

ASHLAND

ASHLAND
ASHLAND

ASHLAND
GREENWICH

Description

Prisoner Transport
911 Call Transfer
Money Escort

911 Call Transfer
Civil Detail

911 Call Transfer
911 Call Transfer
Identity Theft

Child Abuse/Neglect
Child Support
Threats or Harassment
Civil Detail

Civil Detail
Perrysville Patrol
Citizen Assist

911 Call Transfer
Property Damage
Hayesville Patrol
Citizen Assist

911 Hangup
Prisoner Transport
911 Call Transfer
Traffic Stop

Civil Detail

911 Call Transfer
911 Call Transfer
Disturbance

Polk Patrol

Fire

Traffic Detall
Bailey Lakes Patrol
Property Damage
911 Hangup
Traffic Stop

Primary Agencies

ACSO
ACSO
ACSO
APD
ACSO
APD
ACSO
ACSO
ACSO
ACSO
ACSO
ACSO
ACSO
ACSO
ACSO
APD
ACSO
ACSO
ACSO
ACSO
ACSO
APD
ACSO
ACSO
ACSO
APD
ACSO
ACSO
HAYESVILLE FD
ACSO
ACSO
ACSO
ACSO
ACSO
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CFS Date/Time

02/23/26 17:36:02
02/23/26 17:45:56
02/23/26 18:15:28
02/23/26 18:38:15
02/23/26 18:55:05
02/23/26 18:58:10
02/23/26 19:01:10
02/23/26 19:32:16
02/23/26 19:32:20
02/23/26 20:17:43
02/23/26 20:17:44
02/23/26 20:32:11
02/23/26 20:37:53
02/23/26 20:42:16
02/23/26 21:04:48
02/23/26 21:24:12
02/23/26 21:28:59
02/23/26 21:54:42
02/23/26 22:41:10
02/23/26 23:26:56

CFS #

CFS2604922
CFS2604923
CFS2604924
CFS2604925
CFS2604926
CFS2604927
CFS2604928
CFS2604929
CFS2604930
CFS2604931
CFS2604932
CFS2604933
CFS2604934
CFS2604935
CFS2604936
CFS2604937
CFS2604938
CFS2604939
CFS2604940
CFS2604941

Total Records: 81

Description

83BL : Bailey Lakes

83MO : Mohicanville

F : Fire

2 : Accident Property
86 : Traffic Stop

77A : Welfare Check
83RO : Rowsburg Patrol

98 : Disturbance

83L : Loudonville Patrol
91 : 911 Hangup

911T : 911 Call Transfer
98 : Disturbance

911T : 911 Call Transfer
83BL : Bailey Lakes

86 : Traffic Stop
82 : Disabled Vehicle

Location

HIGH ST

ASHLAND CO RD
VERMLN TWP RD
IFO OLD FIN
JACKSON TWP RD

MAIN ST

ALL CITY

SO 42

LAKE DR
CLAREMONT AV

ST RTE 58/ NEW
N MECHANIC/
SO 60

City

HAYESVILLE

ASHLAND
LOUDONVILLE

WEST SALEM

ASHLAND

ASHLAND

ASHLAND
ASHLAND

Description

Bailey Lakes Patrol

Mohicanville Patrol
Fire

Accident Property
Traffic Stop
Welfare Check
Rowsburg Patrol

Disturbance
Loudonville Patrol
911 Hangup
911 Call Transfer
Disturbance
911 Call Transfer

Bailey Lakes Patrol

Traffic Stop
Disabled Vehicle

Primary Agencies

ACSO
ACSO

ACSO
MIFFLIN FD
ACSO
ACSO
ACSO
ACSO

ACSO
ACSO

ACSO
ACSO
APD

ACSO

ACSO
ACSO
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